
DIMENSIONS     TOTAL      HEIGHT      THEATER       BANQUET         BANQUET       CLASSROOM    BOOTHS
            SQ.FT.                                        TABLES OF 8    TABLES OF 10                          10'X10'

Discounts

 

  ARENA
  TURF FIELD
  BANQUET ROOM
  CONFERENCE ROOM 1
  CONFERENCE ROOM 2
  COMBINED CONFERENCE 
  PUBLIC CORRIDOR
  OUTDOOR PATIO
  UPPER VIEWING CORRIDOR
  LOBBY ATRIUM
  VESTIBULE NORTH
  VESTIBULE SOUTH

  -ARENA SEATING    1,398
  -ARENA CAPACITY  2,900
  -ONSITE PARKING SPACES 397, NOT INCLUDING OFF STREET
  -TWO LOADING DOCKS,  8' W x 6- 5 7/8" H, 2'-6 1/6 " H GROUND
  -TWO DRIVE-IN DOORS, 14' W X 20' H
  -ELEVATOR 38  SQ. FT.

216.0' x 360.0'
167.0' x 331.0'
39.0' x 98.0'
23.0' x 25.0'
23.0' x 25.0'
46.0' x 25.0' 
10.0' x 353.0' 
35.0' x 138.0' 
23.0' X 365.0'

 77,760 
  55,277 
  3,822
  575
  575

  1,150
  3,530
  4,830
  8,395
  1,567
  447
  101

 51.0'
  51.0'
  53.0'
  10.0'
  10.0' 
  10.0' 
  10.0' 

 2,900
 

  260
  30
  30
  60

 
  92

2,900
 

  200
  32
  32
  64

  
  80
  96

2,900
 

  250 
  40
  40
  80

 
  100
  120

 
 

160
12
 24
 36

390
 

13


